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AVVISO AL_0095/22 - ESTINZIONE ANTICIPATA / DELISTING H I_C E RT S EG M E N T

NOTICE AL_0095/22 - Early Termination / Delisting

Data/Date 02/03/2022

***English version below

Per effetto della seguente comunicazione ricevuta da parte dell'Emittente gli strumenti finanziari in allegato verranno estinti anticipatamente / delistati:

In data 02/03/2022
ITO005467805 IT0005472102 ITO005472110 ITO005477606 ITO005472128

As a result of the following communication for the financial instruments attached the early termination / delisting has occurred:

On date 02/03/2022
ITO0O05467805 ITO005472102 ITO005472110 ITO005477606 ITO005472128



ISIN

ITO005467805

IT0005472102

IT0005472110

ITO005477606

ITO005472128

Date

02/03/2022
02/03/2022
02/03/2022
02/03/2022

02/03/2022

Hour

09:05:00

09:05:00

09:05:00

09:05:00

09:06:51

Issuer

FinecoBank S.p.A.
FinecoBank S.p.A.
FinecoBank S.p.A.
FinecoBank S.p.A.

FinecoBank S.p.A.

Long/Short
Long
Long
Long
Long

Long

Underlying
ESTOXX
FTSEMIB
FTSEMIB
CAC40

FTSEMIB

Barrier

3750

24400

24200

6400

24000

Underlying Value
3750

24400

24200

6400

24000



